
Walk 206, March 25-28, 2020, Missy Johnson, Lay Director, 256-786-9154, dwaynemissy@ymail.com  

Support Team Chair / Co-Chair Phone # Email Address 

72 Hour Prayer Vigil Chair: Angie Spates 
Co-Chair: Monica Nelson 

334-444-4511 
706-566-4547 

spates36801@bellsout.net  
monica.nelson@westrock.com 

Agape Chair:   
Co-Chair:   

 
 

  
 

Bed Tags Chair: Steffani Bryant 
Co-Chair:  Jamie Brown 

334-444-1125 
334-313-3160 

steff.bryant@gmail.com  
jamiebrown129@icloud.com  

Book Covers 
Book Bags 

Chair: Lorri Schoonover 
Chair:  Judy Kopecky 

256-270-3576 
334-201-1622 

daveandlorri92@gmail.com  
judykopecky@gmail.com  

Book Table Chair: Kay Walters 
Co-Chair: Sue Olson 

334-221-0682 
334-524-3787 

kaywalters104@gmail.com 
olson@auburn.edu 

Candlelight Chair: John Waldrip 
Co-Chair: Virginia Waldrip 

334-707-9069 
334-235-2811 

johnq.waldrip@gmail.com 
waldrip.david@att.net  

Food Preparation Chair:   
Co-Chair:   

 
 

 

 

Friday Night Party Chair: Kelli Thigpen 
Co-Chair:  Debra Loftin 

256-786-9043 
256-794-1328 

kelli.thigpen@yahoo.com 
sassydeb124@gmail.com  

Greeters Chair: Sidney Chancellor 
Co-Chair:  Rusty Marcell 

334-669-9690 
334-787-0311 

wschancellor@yahoo.com  
rustymarcell@yahoo.com  

Housing & 
Registration 

Chair:  Bonnie Coker 
Co-Chair:  Kim Harrelson 

256-496-3054 
334-707-6019 

cokerbonnie04@gmail.com   
harrelson_k@yahoo.com  

Logistics Chair:  
Co-Chair:   

 
 

 
 

Meal Service Chair: Stacey Martin 
Co-Chair:  Dottie Carnes 

334-559-4441 
770-289-0606 

stacyrentfrow@gmail.com   
richdotcar@hotmail.com 

Photography Chair: Renae Pemberton 

Co Chair:  
334-372-3311 
 

pembrena@gmail.com  
 

Refreshments Chair:  Karron Singleton 
Co-Chair:  Kathy Pittman 

334-233-0103 
706-681-6323 

g0zkar04@gmail.com  
pittman.kat@gmail.com 

    Serenade Chair: Gail Holley 
Co-Chair: Bonnie Reed  

706-518-1347 
706-616-7411 

auburngirl16@hotmail.com  
rbonnielou@yahoo.com 

Speaker’s Prayer 
Chapel 

Chair: Emily Gentry 
Co-Chair:  Steve Cox 

334-329-9691 
334-319-2987 

emilyjgentry@yahoo.com 
steve_c_36078@yahoo.com   

Sponsors’ Hour Chair:  Rob Stanford 
Co-Chair: Rob Stanford (will find) 

334-703-6595  robstan@mac.com  
 

Worship Chair: Shirley Welch 
Co-Chair: Horace Welch 

334-787-0978 
334-576-2613 

hwelch@wowway.com 
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